LYDIA PATTERSON INSTITUTE 2023-2024 ACADEMIC YEAR CALENDAR

July January
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
1 1 2 3 48 s
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 7<8 9 10 11 12 13
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 28 29 30 31
30 31
August February
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
1 2 3@ s 1 2 3
cBll s o9 10 11 12 4 5 6 7 8 910
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 B 16> 17
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 <20 21 22 23 24
27 28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29
September March
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
1 2 12
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 s 10 11 12 13 141508
17 <18 19 20 21 22 23 178 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31
October April
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 7 8 o0 12> 13
8 9 10 11 12048 14 14 <15 16 17 18 19 20
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
22 23 24250026 27> 28 28 29 30
29 <30 31
November May
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 M 5 6 7 8 9 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 12 13 14 16 17 18
19 21 22 23 24 25 19 20 234 24* 25
26 27 28 29 30 26 27 28+ 31>]
December June
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
1 2 1
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 2 -3- 5 ol s
10 11 12 A 6 9 11 12 13 14 15
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
31 30 1 2 3

1st Day of School & Summer School

Teacher Professional Dev.
Teacher Work Day

Parent/Teacher Conference
Holidays

Six Weeks Tests

Six Weeks Test Makeup
Open House

Social Events

Semester Begins

Semester Ends
Begin 6 Weeks
End 6 Weeks
Early Release
Senior Finals
Senior Makeups

o sla|—|v|[A|=|[—

Senior Field Day

+

Senior Baccalaureate

Senior Graduation

July

17-19

20-21

24-25

26-27
August

N AN W

September
4
13-15
15
18
21
30
October
13
25-27
30
November
2
10
20
22-24
December
13-15
15
16-7
January

15
February
14-16
19
20
22
March
15
16
18
25-29
April

10-12
15
18
May
10
15
21-23
24
27
28-29
29-31
June

10
July

Holiday (Independence Day)

Senior Registration/Schedule Distribution
Junior Registration/Schedule Distribution
Freshman & Sophmore Schedule Distribution
Middle School Schedule Distribution

Professional Development Days

New Student/Parent Orientation & Schedules
Returning Student/Parent Orientation
Teacher Work Day

1st Day of Classes -Start of 1st 6 Wks-Start of 1st Semester

Holiday (Labor Day)

1st 6 Wks Tests- 1st 6 Wks Makeups- End of 1st 6 Wks
16 de Septiembre Celebration

2nd 6 Wks begin

Parent/Teacher Conference (Early Release Students)
Homecoming

Early Release Students/Teacher Professional Development
2nd Six Wks Tests- 2nd 6 Wks makeups-End of 2nd 6 Wks
3rd 6 Wks begin

Parent/Teacher Conference (Early Release Students)
Holiday (Veterans Day)
Open House

Thanksgiving Break

3rd 6 Wks Tests-End of 3rd 6 Wks-1st Semester Ends
Posada
Holidays (Winter)

Teachers Staff Development

Teacher Work Day

1st day Classes/ 4th 6 Wks begin/ Start of 2nd Semester
Holiday (Martin Luther King. Jr.)

4th 6 Wks Tests-4th 6 Wks Tests Makeup-End of 4th 6 Wks
Holiday (Presidents Day) (Weather or Bridge Makeup Day)
5th 6 Wks Begin

Parent /Teacher Conference/ (Early Release Students)

Early Release Students/Teacher Professional Development
Segundo Barrio Day
Open House

Spring Break (Easter Week)/ Cesar Chavez Holiday

Easter Monday (Makeup Day)

5th 6 Wks Tests-5th 6 Wks Tests Makeup-End of 5th 6 Wks
6th 6 Wks Begin

Parent /Teacher Conference/ (Early Release Students)

Mother's Day Celebration

Lydia Patterson Day Celebration
Senior Final Exams and makeup
Senior Field Day---Graduation Practice

Holiday (Memorial Day) Summer School Registration Opens

Senior Baccalaureate and Graduation
Finals 6-11/ 2nd Semester ends / last day of school

Teacher Staff Development
Teacher Work Day (Clearance)
Summer School Teacher Work Day

First Day of Summer School

Last Day of Summer School

10/23/2023



