LYDIA PATTERSON INSTITUTE 2023-2024 ACADEMIC YEAR CALENDAR

			<u>July</u>			
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
-	-		-			1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13		15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25			28	29
30	31	20	20	21	20	20
		A	ugus	<u>t</u>		
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
		1	2	3	4	5
6	<[7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20		22		24	25	26
27	28	29				
		50	ntoml	hor		
		<u>se</u>	oteml	<u>Jer</u>		
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th		Sa
					1	2
3	4		6			9
10	11	12	13	14	15>	16
17	< 18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
		<u>0</u>	ctobe	<u>er</u>		
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10			13	14
15	16	17			20	21
22	23	24	25		27>	28
	< 30	24 31	20	20	212	20
20			vemb	<u>er</u>		
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
u	1110	iu	1	2	3	- 3a - 4
F	6	7		9		4 11
-	13			9 10	10	10
19		21	22		24	25
26	27	28	29	30		
		<u>De</u>	cemb	<u>er</u>		
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7		9
		12	13	14	15>]	
10						23
10 17	18	19	20			
10 17 24		26				30

1st Day of School & Summer School
Teacher Professional Dev.
Teacher Work Day
Parent/Teacher Conference
Holidays
Six Weeks Tests
Six Weeks Test Makeup
Open House
Social Events

*

+

!

Senior Makeups

Senior Field Day

Senior Graduation

Senior Baccalaureate

14 21	1 <[8	Tu 2	We		_	
7 14 21	1 <[8			In	Fr	Sa
14 21		2	3	4	5	6
21		9	10	11	12	13
21	15			18	19	20
	29					
			•			
		<u>Fe</u>	brua	ry		
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7		9	
11		13	14			
			21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29		
		Δ	March	1		
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7		9
10			13	14		16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						
			<u>April</u>			
Su	Мо		We			Sa
	1	2	3		5	6
7	8		10			
	<15	16		18	19	
21		23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				
			<u>May</u>			
Su	Мо	Tu	We			Sa
			1	2	3	4
5	6		8	-	10	11
12	13	14	15	16		18
19	20		22 #			25
26	27	28+	29!	30	31>]	
			<u>June</u>	!		
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa 1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20		22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	1	23	3	- '	-0	-0
30	1 [] < >	Seme Seme Begin End 6	3 ster Be ster En 6 Wee Weeks Releas	ds ks		

July	
4	Holiday (Independence Day)
17-19	Senior Registration/Schedule Distribution
20-21	Junior Registration/Schedule Distribution
24-25	Freshman & Sophmore Schedule Distribution
26-27	Middle School Schedule Distribution
August	
1-3	Professional Development Days
1-5	
	New Student/Parent Orientation & Schedules
2	Returning Student/Parent Orientation
4	Teacher Work Day
7	1st Day of Classes -Start of 1st 6 Wks-Start of 1st Semester
September	
4	Holiday (Labor Day)
13-15	1st 6 Wks Tests- 1st 6 Wks Makeups- End of 1st 6 Wks
15	16 de Septiembre Celebration
18	2nd 6 Wks begin
21	Parent/Teacher Conference (Early Release Students)
30	Homecoming
October	
13	Early Release Students/Teacher Professional Development
25-27	2nd Six Wks Tests- 2nd 6 Wks makeups-End of 2nd 6 Wks
30	3rd 6 Wks begin
November	
2	Parent/Teacher Conference (Early Release Students)
10	Holiday (Veterans Day)
20	Open House
22-24	Thanksgiving Break
December	
13-15	3rd 6 Wks Tests-End of 3rd 6 Wks-1st Semester Ends
15	Posada
16-7	Holidays (Winter)
January	
4	Teachers Staff Development
5	Teacher Work Day
8	1st day Classes/ 4th 6 Wks begin/ Start of 2nd Semester
15	Holiday (Martin Luther King. Jr.)
February	
14-16	4th 6 Wks Tests-4th 6 Wks Tests Makeup-End of 4th 6 Wks
19	Holiday (Presidents Day) (Weather or Bridge Makeup Day)
20	5th 6 Wks Begin
22	Parent /Teacher Conference/ (Early Release Students)
March	
15	Early Release Students/Teacher Professional Development
16	Segundo Barrio Day
18	Open House
25-29	Spring Break (Easter Week)/ Cesar Chavez Holiday
April	
1	Easter Monday (Makeup Day)
10-12	5th 6 Wks Tests-5th 6 Wks Tests Makeup-End of 5th 6 Wks
15	6th 6 Wks Begin
18	Parent /Teacher Conference/ (Early Release Students)
Мау	
10	Mother's Day Celebration
15	Lydia Patterson Day Celebration
21-23	Senior Final Exams and makeup
24	Senior Field DayGraduation Practice
27	Holiday (Memorial Day) Summer School Registration Opens
28-29	Senior Baccalaureate and Graduation
29-31	Finals 6-11/ 2nd Semester ends / last day of school
June	
3	Teacher Staff Development
4	Teacher Work Day (Clearance)
7	Summer School Teacher Work Day
10	First Day of Summer School
July	
3	Last Day of Summer School
-	•

10/23/2023